
Pos
1
2
3
4

PIC
1
2
3
4

No.
10
29
83
62

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

Name
Michael Cameron
Steve Stansfield
Jerry Oleson
Rand Donohoo

Hometown
Highlands Ranch 
Fort Collins CO
Aurora, Co
Lafayette CO

Reg
Colo
Colo
Colo
CDR

Member_ID
403454
230194
56432
323730

Make
88 Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
85 Spec Racer Ford

Sponsor

Realtec

Mazda of Lakewood, Surface Explora

Laps
21
21
21
20

Best Tm
1:48.557
1:48.076
1:49.773
1:55.217

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Racetime: 38:16.331
New Track Record (1:48.076) for SRF by Steve Stansfield.

Printed: 6/17/2012 5:33:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank

Chief Steward: Costa Dunias

Chairman SOM: Gloria A Dickenson

Sanction Number: 12-N-2174-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CDR SCCA

Margin of Victory

5.645

Avg. Speed

72.429

Best Lap Tm

1:48.076

Best Speed

73.282

Best Lap by

29 - Steve Stansfield

The Invitational A MAJORS EVENT

Grp 5 - SRF

Race

Race (45:00 or 21 Laps) started at 16:47:44

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 Miles

6/17/2012 04:20 PM

“The Invitational” – A MAJORS EVENT
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


