

"The Invitational" – A MAJORS EVENT Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA Official Results



The Invitational A MAJORS EVENT

Sorted on Laps

Grp 5 - SRF

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 Miles

Race

6/17/2012 04:20 PM

Race (45:00 or 21 Laps) started at 16:47:44

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Reg	Member_ID	Make	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm
1	1	10	SRF	Michael Cameron	Highlands Ranch	Colo	403454	88 Spec Racer Ford		21	1:48.557
2	2	29	SRF	Steve Stansfield	Fort Collins CO	Colo	230194	Spec Racer Ford	Realtec	21	1:48.076
3	3	83	SRF	Jerry Oleson	Aurora, Co	Colo	56432	Spec Racer Ford		21	1:49.773
4	4	62	SRF	Rand Donohoo	Lafayette CO	CDR	323730	85 Spec Racer Ford	Mazda of Lakewood, Surface Explora	20	1:55.217

Announcements

Overall Racetime: 38:16.331

New Track Record (1:48.076) for SRF by Steve Stansfield.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.645	72.429	1:48.076	73.282	29 - Steve Stansfield

Warter &C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank

Orbits

Chairman SOM: Gloria A Dickenson Sanction Number: 12-N-2174-S

Printed: 6/17/2012 5:33:24 PM

Chief Steward: Costa Dunias

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: CDR SCCA

Licensed to: CDR SCCA